DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
January, 2025 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR820/D
Switch-mode Power
Rectifiers

1.0 2.0 5.0 20 50
TJ = 25C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MUR810G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR815G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR820G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR840G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR860G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MURF860G TO−220FP
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
DISCONTINUED (Note 2)
Device Package Shipping†
MUR805G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
SUR8820G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
SUR8840G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
2. DISCONTINUED: This device is not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most
current information on this device may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
%20http://www.onsemi.com/
TO−220, 2−LEAD
CASE 221B−04
ISSUE F
DATE 12 APR 2013